

## Ferrero Rocher Chocolate Pralines Gift Box of Chocolate 16 Pieces (200g)

### Ingredients

MILK Chocolate 30% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, Concentrated BUTTER, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin), HAZELNUTS (28.5%), Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Flour, Whey Powder (MILK), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Vanillin

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT**  
**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	2506 (KJ) / 603 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	42.7g	
(of which Saturates)	14.1g	
Carbohydrate	44.4g	
(of which Sugars)	39.9g	
Fibre		
Protein	8.2g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.153g	
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Ferrero Rocher  
EAN: 8000500003787  
Whole hazelnut in milk chocolate and nut croquante

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient  
  
Storage Type: Store in a Cool Dry Place.  
Best Before: See Side

### Manufacturer Address

(UK) Ferrero,  
889 Greenford Road,  
Greenford,  
UB6 0HE.

(ROI) Ferrero,  
Kinsale Road,  
Cork.

Visit us at [facebook.com/FerreroRocher](https://facebook.com/FerreroRocher) and [www.FerreroRocher.com](http://www.FerreroRocher.com)  
Consumer Careline Tel: 00 44 330 0538943